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Feature

HL-CAO018 Linear Pendant Light Specification

-Professional appearance design, simple and elegant.

-High quality, energy-efficient LED Lighting for environmental protection.

-Anodized aluminum profile with good heat sink.

-Built-in power supply, no flicker.

-For offices, conference rooms, supermarkets, home lighting, efc.

Luminaire parameters

Model

Size

Nominal Power
Lm

Beam Angle
Input Voltage
CCrt

CRI

Protection Grade
Certification
Warranty

Color

HL-CA018
L1200*W50*H70mm
75W
7140Im
120°
AC200-240V
2700-6500k
>80
IP40
CE, ROSH

3 years

Black

50

Customizable size

70




Installation
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Step 1: Use an electric drill tool to drill a hole Step 2: Insert the hanging rope into the

at a suitable position on the cement wall punched hole on the wall

@
Step 3: In order to make the hanging rope more

Step 4: Adjust the distance and height of the

stable, fighten the wall end of the nut using a lamp by connecting the T-shaped slider fo the

screw fitting at the lower end. and the installation

wrench tool
is complete.
Packing
@ Product @ Packing @ Sedling
Model Carton box QTY/Carton
HL-CAO018 L680mMm*W1250mm*H1180mm 8 PCS
Notices

1.The power supply must be turned off before installation.
2.Make sure the product is mounted under the surface of the object to be installed, and finally furn on the power to light up.
3.This product is for indoor use only.

4.The product is not responsible for damage caused by accidental factors or improper use.



